SPARE PARTS FOR Z1000,  480V, 240 AMPS
SP.ZU4A0240 1 1/1/2012
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
LED ASSY CLR TLRE25T(F) 50MA 150MM RoHS D7
CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA
300-030-134
300-028-528
C--006067
4
3
6
$160.00
$46.00
$2.00
CAP 400 6000uF ECST401LGN602MEC5SY1 ROHS
CAPACITOR DFDA3A104K-F7LS 1000V 0.1UF
CAP SKUNITYK11465A 1000V 4.4UF ROHS
C1-4
C111-113
C101-106
LED CLEAR CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-027-564 1 $6.00
CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-027-602 6DIODE
CAPACITORS
2 $450.00FANS CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-033-663
$70.00 DIODE MOD PD100KN16 1600V 100A 2IN1 ROHS D1-6
FAN 24V 2.2A 5920VL-05W-B89-DQ1 ROHS B1,B2
PCB GATE DRIVE Z1000 4150 500-038-312
$350.00
$165.00 DIG OPERATOR, JVOP-183, LCD, PRG 0101
POWER
BOARD CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA ETC711190 1
PARTS FOR THE FOLLOWING MODELS
CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA X = Parts No Longer Available
5PCB
PCB/FL
BOARD CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA ETX711550
$850.00
CONTROL
BOARD CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA ETC740431-S1011 1 PCB CONTROL Z1000 FR 4-7 BETA ONLY SW 1PCB
$450.00 PCB, POWER, Z1000, 500-032-058 6PCB
DIGITAL
OPERATOR CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-033-134 1 OPE1
1 $120.00 PCB FL Z1000 200/400V 500-037-908 7PCB
FAN/MC
BOARD CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA ETX711360 1
GATE DRIVE
BOARD CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA ETC711260 3 $195.00 PCB GATE DRIVE Z1000 4150 500-038-410 15PCB1-3
TRANSISTORS CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-029-057 3 $310.00 IGBT 1200V,450A,2IN1 CM450DX1-24A ROHS Q1-3
SPARE PARTS FOR Z1000,  480V, 240 AMPS
SP.ZU4A0240 2 1/1/2012
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
Model Number Part Number Qty List Each Description Reference
EMC CORE CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-033-707 3 $110.00 EMC CORE, R78/51/25C-MA055-EC, 78X51X25 FL1-3
L1,L2
VARISTORS CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-033-670 4 $3.00 VARISTOR 510V 7kA TND20V-511KB00AAA0 TNR XX1-4
CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-033-699 2 $850.00 DC REACTOR UZDC-MG 282.6A 0.16MH ROHS
R1
R2
TRANSFORMERS CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-030-958 3 $39.00 DCCT HC-TN305V4B15X 4V/305AT ROHS DCCT1-3
CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-027-634
300-029-053
1
1
$35.00
$45.00
RESISTOR SMRK80W1R0J/RO 1OHM ROHS
SMRK120W153J/RO RES 15KOHM,120W,5%,600MM
CONTACTOR CIMR-ZU4A0240FAA 300-029-049 1 $320.00 MC SC-N5 Z90 380A,3A2A2B,DC24V ROHS K1
REACTORS
RESISTORS